DATA

15/01/2024
31/01/2024
11/03/2024
04/04/2024
09/05/2024
29/05/2024
15/07/2024
05/08/2024
22/08/2024
07/10/2024
28/10/2024
10/12/2024

IMPORTO
1.950,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
1.885,00
2.015,00
1.950,00
2.015,00
1.950,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
1.950,00
2.015,00

23.790,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1205
SALDO FT 33
SALDO FT 138
SALDO FT 278
SALDO FT 409
SALDO FT.N.554
SALDO FT 658
SALDO FT 783
SALDO FT 883
SALDO FT 1027
SALDO FT 1138
SALDO FT 1276

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE

COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA

CODICE FISCALE
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236



